
Position Name E-Mail Phone

Co Service Unit Manager Amy Fewell Amyfewell3@gmail.com 951-858-3706

Co Service Unit Manager Sara Garoutte Penguin0315@gmail.com 612-559-7874

SU Fall Product Program Manager Amy Fewell Amyfewell3@gmail.com 951-858-3706

SU Cookie Program Managers Jill Lamothe jilllamothe@charter.net 952-431-5786  

Liz Rein elizabeth.e.rein@gmail.com 952-250-3309

Registrar Rhonda Kindem rhonda.kindem@gmail.com 952-820-5801

School Coordinators Michelle Phan – Greenleaf michelle@whimsyinbloom.com 952-200-2772

Anne Barnes – Cedar Park aebarnes@gmail.com 651-398-7284

Cheryl Haggerty – Westview Cheryl.haggerty@charter.net 651-253-4596

Liz Rein – Southview (temp) Elizabeth.e.rein@gmail.com 952-250-3309

Doreen Nord – Echo Park Doreenphil4.13@gmail.com 952-212-3561

Laura Menk - Paideia laura_dougan027@yahoo.com

Treasurer Liz Rein elizabeth.e.rein@gmail.com 952-250-3309

PR/Communications Representative Nicole Junker nicolejunker1002@hotmail.com 651-373-1211

Community Event Coordinator Lee Blake chickaleemom@gmail.com 952-891-5732

Leader Mentor -Fast Start Coach Lee Blake chickaleemom@gmail.com 952-891-5732

Day Camp Director Gretchen Simpson gretchsimpson@icloud.com

Terri McArthur dragonfly87tm@gmail.com

Secretary Robin Crawford robincrawford3@gmailc.om 952-693-3196

WebMaster Katie Salmela kasalmela@hotmail.com 651-315-6489

Delegate(s)o serve Oct. 2013 Kari Suter-Woodson ksuter@frontiernet.net

Lee Blake chickaleemom@gmail.com 952-891-5732

Amy Fewell Amyfewell3@gmail.com 951-858-3706

Delegate(s), Alternate(s) serve Oct. 2013 Melissa Doeden melissa_doeden@yahoo.com

Open Positions Family Partnership Coordinator

Southview Coordinator

2014-15 Valley Lake Service Unit Team


